No. DoP12024-25/ X€ 2| &2
B.TECH. - I & M.Sc. - I (First & Second Semester) (Except for the students admitted in the academic year 2023-2024)

HIGRX goeTHHTS ITT A ar=ari
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT
ARelRAcEHH DRI UL (O S12iell, 242

=T, g

LINAS

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

Time Table of Backlog Examination — (July 2024)

Date: 19/06/2024

Time: 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Day Date Subject & Subject Code Venue J Course Coordinator
08.07.2024 Monday | Mathematics-11 [
Branch Specific Course-11 |
09.07.2024 | Tuesday | i Theor: and Thermodynamics (PHPH 102 $2) D, Shiska K. Yadity
10.07.2024 | Wednesday Fundamentals of Computer & Programming
11.07.2024 | Thursday | Mechanics, Lasers and Fiber Optics (PH 102 S1/S2) AFMFP Lab
12.07.2024 Friday | Physics of Materials and Nuclei (PH 113 §2/81) 2 Floor
13.07.2024 Saturday | Applied Chemistry D;? arttlme.nt ?f
15.07.2024 Monday | Energy and Environmental Engineering En:;nz:;icr?g
16.07.2024 Tuesday | English & Professional Communication
18.07.2024 Thursday | Engineering Mechanics (Opposite
16.07.2024 Friday | Engineering Drawing Central Library)
20.07.2024 Saturday | Mathematics-1
22073024 | Monday | Cronch Speeific Coutse-l : Dr. Sharad K. Yadav
Introduction to Classical Mechanics (PHPH 101 S1)
23.07.2024 Tuesday Physics (PH 104) Dr. Shail Pandey
1. The date of the Practical Exam will be the same as that of the theory exam of the respective subjects. The time of the
practical exam will be between 2.00 pm to 4:00 pm.

® \V\\%ﬁ"@“ﬁ—”

Exam Co-ordinators, DoP

Copy to:

1. Head: DoC. DoCE., DoCSE. DoEE, DoHSS, DoM, DoME - for information and necessary action

3. Chief Exam Coordinator
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4. Faculty-in-Charge, CCC (for display on the website)
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Head, DoP
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2. Dy. Registrar (Acad.) Depar L;ﬂignt of Physics

5. Department Notice Board
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